CORRIDA NORTE LINE

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11

12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29

30
31
32
33

Numero Nome

137
168

98
164
337

46
65
52

465
206
209

13
250
535

207
234
189
504
148
525

374
145
139
297
12
322
524

265
86

458
440
90
510

EDVALDO DE SOUZA GARCIA
FELIPE GABRIEL PEREIRA VELOSO

CLEITON MAGALHAES BARRETO
FABIO CARDOSO PEREIRA
LUCAS RIVAEL RIBEIRO ANDRADE

ANDRE LUIZ ALMEIDA SOUZA
BELARMYNO JP

ANTONIO DOMINGOS RODRIGUES
DOS SANTOS

REINALDO COIMBRA
GUILHERME NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
FROES

ALDERICO MENDES MAIA JUNIOR
JEFFERSON OLIVEIRA ARAUJO

WENDERSON MARCOS CABOCLO
QUEIROZ

GUILHERME TARCISIO LEAL

JOSE ANTONIO MOTA SOARES
GABRIEL SOUZA LEITE

TALISSON MAKSUEL ALVES DA SILVA
ELSON SOARES FERREIRA
VILCIOMAR PEREIRA LIMA

MARCUS GABRIEL GOMES BRAGA
ELISMARCOS BARBOSA DE FREITAS
ELDER MARTINS AZEVEDO

KAIO RODRIGUES COSTA

ALAN VIEIRA CARDOSO

LENISSON CLEUBER FARIAS

VICTOR THEODORO MENDES
RODRIGUES

JOAO NATALICIO SOARES DE SOUZA

CARLOS HENRIQUE GONCALVES
SANTANA

RAFAEL MARCOS DA SILVA
PABLO GUSTAVO DIAS MENDES
CHAPOLIN COLORADO

THIAGO ALVES RODRIGUES

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.
M3539
M1424

M2529
M4044
M4044

M1424
M2529
M3539

M4549
M3539
M1424

M4044
M3539
M2529

M4044
M3539
M3539
M2529
M4044
M3539

M1424
M4044
M4549
M2529
M3034
M3034
M2529

M4044
M1424

M3034
M2529
M4044

M1424

CIl.Fx.

S

o o W

Equipe
ACORSAM

SHOW DA VIDA
RUNNERS

LUASA- SAO PAULO
FABIORECOVERY

SHOW DA VIDA
RUNNERS

FLAVIO SOARES

GAMBAS DO ASFALTO

SHOW DA VIDA
RUNNERS

PORT RUNNERS

PORT RUNNERS
WORD FIT ASSESSORIA

Z5 ASSESSORIA

www.gb5sports.com.br

Ritmo
00:03:05

00:03:09

00:03:16
00:03:20
00:03:21

00:03:23
00:03:26

00:03:28

00:03:29
00:03:30
00:03:31

00:03:33
00:03:34

00:03:34

00:03:35
00:03:35
00:03:36
00:03:36
00:03:39
00:03:39

00:03:39
00:03:40
00:03:40
00:03:40
00:03:41
00:03:41
00:03:41

00:03:41

00:03:42

00:03:46
00:03:46
00:03:47
00:03:49

Vel. Tempo

19,50 @ 00:15:23.66
19,07  00:15:44.61
18,40 00:16:18.60
18,00 00:16:40.21
17,95 00:16:43.46
17,75  00:16:54.23
17,51  00:17:08.32
17,34  00:17:18.39
17,19  00:17:27.03
17,11 00:17:32.47
17,09  00:17:33.23
16,90 00:17:45.04
16,82  00:17:50.59
16,79  00:17:52.42
16,78  00:17:53.69
16,76 = 00:17:54.76
16,70  00:17:58.24
16,67  00:18:00.92
16,45 00:18:14.09
16,42 00:18:16.14
16,41 00:18:17.54
16,39  00:18:18.51
16,36 = 00:18:20.18
16,33  00:18:22.95
16,32  00:18:23.07
16,32  00:18:23.37
16,29  00:18:25.28
16,26 = 00:18:27.76
16,19 00:18:32.17
15,94  00:18:49.03
15,90 00:18:52.54
15,87 @ 00:18:54.67
15,75  00:19:03.83
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CORRIDA NORTE LINE

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Numero Nome

461
23
485
471
181
163
317
57
169
173

232
532
87
339
452

125
220
358
272
295
19
190

309

124
542
488
21
200
26
45
533
218
477
127

RANFLEY VINICIUS

ALGENIO SOARES SILVEIRA

SABIO EUGENIO ROCHA

RENATO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
FLAVIO GEAN DE SOUZA BARBOSA
EWERTHON SILVA BARBOSA
LEANDRO TEIXEIRA GUSMAO GOMES
ARMANDO FERREIRA DIAS

FELIPE SALATIEL

FELIPHE GABRIEL MOURAO
NOGUEIRA

IVANDE BATISTA SILVA

WARLEY RODRIGUES VASCONCELOS
CARLOS RODRIGO LOPES SILVA
LUCAS RODRIGUES GONCALVES
PAULO ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
ADEMIR ATAIDE DE SOUZA

DOUGLAS DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
ICARO RYAN ALVES SANTOS

LUIZ FERNANDO ALVES DA SILVA
JOAO VICTOR MENDES AGUIAR

KAIO DANIEL ROMUALDO NOVAES
ALEXANDRE SOARES

GABRIEL WANNINE SANTOS LEAL

KLEVERSON DA SILVA LOPES
ADELSON FERNANDES

DONILDO RIBEIRO DA COSTA
WILHELME BORGES

SAMUEL DOS SANTOS BEZERRA
ALEXSANDRO CAMILO DOS SANTOS
GILSON BATISTA BARBOSA
ALYSSON JONATHAN

ANDRE FELIPE MACHADO COSTA
WELLINGTON CONCEIGCAO DE ASSIS
HUGO RICARDO CAMPOS MENDES
RODRIGO DE SOUZA SENA

EDGAR ANTONIO NOGUEIRA

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.
M3034
M4044
M4044
M3539
M4549
M1424
M3539
M4044
M1424
M1424

M4044
M4044
M4044
M1424
M4044
M5059
M3034
M1424
M1424
M1424
M1424
M3034
M2529

M3034
M4549
M3034
M2529
M1424
M3539
M4549
M3034
M2529
M3034
M2529
M3539
M6099

CIl.Fx.

10
11
12

13

10
11
12
13

~

~

10
10
10

Equipe
GAMBAS DO ASFALTO

WORLD FIT

GAMBAS DO ASFALTO

GAMBAS DO ASFALTO
JANAUBA

GAMBAS DO ASFALTO

GAMBAS DO ASFALTO

www.gb5sports.com.br

Ritmo
00:03:50
00:03:50
00:03:52
00:03:54
00:03:54
00:03:55
00:03:57
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:04:00

00:04:00
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:04
00:04:05
00:04:06
00:04:06
00:04:07
00:04:08
00:04:10
00:04:10
00:04:10
00:04:13

00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:23
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:24

Vel. Tempo

15,67 = 00:19:09.65
15,67  00:19:09.92
15,49  00:19:22.56
15,38  00:19:30.11
15,37 = 00:19:31.55
15,35  00:19:33.47
15,19  00:19:45.64
15,06 = 00:19:55.09
15,05 00:19:56.59
15,00 00:20:00.53
14,99  00:20:01.28
14,89 = 00:20:09.47
14,86 = 00:20:11.44
14,73  00:20:22.05
14,72 00:20:23.52
14,65  00:20:29.02
14,63 = 00:20:30.78
14,57  00:20:35.52
14,52 = 00:20:40.86
14,42 = 00:20:48.45
14,41  00:20:49.24
14,38  00:20:52.67
14,24  00:21:04.03
14,07  00:21:19.25
14,03 = 00:21:23.28
13,96 = 00:21:29.85
13,94 00:21:31.24
13,90 00:21:35.75
13,77  00:21:47.60
13,75  00:21:49.30
13,72 = 00:21:52.19
13,71  00:21:53.86
13,69  00:21:55.63
13,67 00:21:57.24
13,66 = 00:21:58.96
13,64  00:22:00.29
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CORRIDA NORTE LINE

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

70

71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89

90
91
92
93

94
95

96
97
98
99

100

101

102

Numero Nome

336

195
223
516
147
224
247
487
4

431
355
372
167
131
455
222
10

149
204
526

47
113
544
278

419
122

183
106
344
259

266

205

308

LUCAS FERNANDO SOARES DE
JESUS

GERMANO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
ILDON RODRIGUES SANTOS
VALDOMIRO CAMILO ALVES
ELIZEU DIAS CORREA

IRISVAN PEREIRA DIAS

JEAN FARIAS SANTOS

SAMUEL ARTHUR SOUZA SANTOS

ADEMIR AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
SAMUEL

NERVAL SILVA NTL

LUIZ FELIPE DE SA GOMES
MARCOS AURELIO SILVA SANTOS
FABRICIO CANDIDO DOS SANTOS
EDIMAR DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
PEDRO SCHLINDWEIN SPEROTRO
IGOR SANTOS DAVID

ADSON ALLEXANDER ALVES
DAMASCENA

ELSON TEIXEIRA ALVES
GUILHERME FIUZA

VIRGULINO MIGUEL DE MORAES
JUNIOR

ANDRE MOREIRA O ESPARTANO
DANILO FREITAS
WILLIAN SOARES VASCONCELOS

JONAS FERNANDES ALVES
CARVALHO

NADSON DANIEL MENDES
DIOGO VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA
BARRETO

FRANCISCO SERAPIAO DA SILVA

DANIEL ALVES
LUCIANO FERNANDES

JHONATAN GABRIEL FERREIRA
SANTOS

JOAO PAULO CARDOSO DOS SANTOS

GUILHERME MATHEUS GUEDES
PEREIRA

KEMIO NARDONE SOUZA SILVA

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.

M1424

M3034
M4044
M6099
M1424
M2529
M3539
M1424
M4044

M3034
M3539
M1424
M3539
M3539
M1424
M3539
M1424

M3539
M3539
M4044

M3539
M3034
M4549
M3539

M2529
M1424

M6099
M2529
M4044
M2529

M4044

M2529

M3034

CIl.Fx.

15

11
14
2
16
11
11
17
15

12
12
18
13
14
19
15
20

16
17
16

18
13
6
19

12
21

13
17
14

18

15

14

Equipe

ZLIFESTYLE

GAMBAS DO ASFALTO

PORTRUNNERS

J3ED

CORREDORES
FANTASMA ATLETA DE
CRISTO

www.gb5sports.com.br

Ritmo

00:04:24

00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:29

00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:37

00:04:38

00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:39

00:04:40
00:04:40
00:04:42
00:04:43

00:04:43
00:04:43

00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:46

00:04:46

00:04:46

00:04:47

Vel. Tempo

13,63  00:22:01.68
13,56 = 00:22:07.80
13,54 = 00:22:09.66
13,53  00:22:10.71
13,50 00:22:13.41
13,43  00:22:20.24
13,38  00:22:25.01
13,37  00:22:26.08
13,37  00:22:26.96
13,19  00:22:45.64
13,18  00:22:46.50
13,18  00:22:46.74
13,17  00:22:47.10
13,01  00:23:04.60
13,01 = 00:23:04.66
13,00 = 00:23:05.66
12,97  00:23:08.27
12,93  00:23:12.07
12,93  00:23:12.68
12,92  00:23:13.26
12,87  00:23:19.11
12,85 00:23:21.74
12,76  00:23:31.96
12,73  00:23:34.80
12,71 00:23:36.41
12,71  00:23:36.48
12,65 00:23:43.44
12,62  00:23:46.19
12,61  00:23:47.40
12,61  00:23:48.18
12,57  00:23:52.23
12,57  00:23:52.60
12,53  00:23:57.74
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CORRIDA NORTE LINE

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121

122
123
124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137

Numero Nome

429
128
369
121
294
219
49
353
527
172
442
260
279
217
493
413
351

405
282

114
210
182

406
467
135
187
512
238
480
152
478
76
55
103

174

NELSON HELIO ALVES DOS ANJOS
EDI ALAN DANTAS BATISTA
MARCIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
DIEGO ANTONIO LOPES

JUSCELIO LIMA DE ALMEIDA

HUGO SANTOS RIBEIRO

ANGELO MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA
LUIS VIANA DA SILVA FILHO

VITOR GUILHERME MORAIS

FELIPE SPEROTTO

PABLO VINICIUS MOREIRA

JHONY REBERT SOARES DE SOUZA
JONATAS FERREIRA SILVA

HUGO RAFAEL MENDES MARTINS
SILAS AURO DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
MIGUEL HENRIQUE SOUTO SOUZA

LUIGY CHRISTIAN RODRIGUES
CHAVES

MARTINHO MENDES DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE GILSON CARVALHO DE
OLIVEIRA

DANILO MENDES FERREIRA
GUSTAVO IGOR BARBOSA PEREIRA

FRANCISCO MARQUES DA SILVA
JUNIOR

MATHEUS SANTOS SILVA
RENAN VINICIUS DE ALMEIDA
EDUARDO ALEXANDRINA
GABRIEL ANISIO SOARES
TIAGO FERREIRA CANGUSSU
JAMES XAVIER

ROMULO BARBOSA VELOSO
EMIDIO BATISTA DE MORAIS
ROGERIO DUARTE RODRIGUES
CALEBE NOBRE SCHRIODER
ANTONIO MARCOS PEREIRA DIAS

CRISTOFFER GRADY ALEXANDRE
PONTES COSTA

FELLIPE EMANUEL MUNIZ OLIVEIRA

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.
M4549
M3034
M4044
M3539
M4044
M2529
M2529
M3539
M3034
M3539
M3034
M2529
M1424
M1424
M3034
M1424
M2529

M4549
M4044

M2529
M3539
M1424

M2529
M3539
M4044
M1424
M4044
M2529
M6099
M4549
M4044
M1424
M1424
M2529

M1424

Cl.Fx.
7
15
19
20
20
16
17
21
16
22
17
18
22
23
18
24
19

21

20
23
25

21
24
22
26
23
22

24
27
28
23

29

Equipe

J3ED

JAIBA RUNNERS

CORREDORES
FANTASMAS

www.gb5sports.com.br

Ritmo
00:04:48
00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:02

00:05:04

00:05:05

00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:07

00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:11
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:17

00:05:19

Vel. Tempo

12,51  00:23:59.71
12,41  00:24:10.34
12,39  00:24:13.90
12,34  00:24:19.67
12,32  00:24:21.25
12,31  00:24:22.14
12,30  00:24:24.65
12,26 00:24:28.73
12,22 00:24:33.62
12,16 = 00:24:40.64
12,12 00:24:45.31
12,10  00:24:47.09
12,02 = 00:24:58.93
12,01 = 00:24:59.59
11,97  00:25:04.31
11,93 = 00:25:09.01
11,93 = 00:25:09.11
11,84 00:25:20.11
11,80 00:25:26.53
11,77 = 00:25:29.53
11,73 = 00:25:34.33
11,72 00:25:36.11
11,70  00:25:38.94
11,70  00:25:39.37
11,65 00:25:45.97
11,64 00:25:46.41
11,59 = 00:25:53.37
11,52  00:26:03.02
11,49 00:26:06.58
11,45 00:26:12.22
11,40 00:26:19.86
11,38 00:26:22.63
11,38  00:26:22.94
11,37 = 00:26:23.06
11,27  00:26:37.53
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CORRIDA NORTE LINE

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

138
139

140
141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148
149

150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157

158
159
160

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Numero Nome

246
335

536
476
434
263
359

59
360
513
352
236

371
140

165
346
274
144
20
472

186
451
459

280
203
25
433
267
18
281
221
520
408

JARBAS AKEXANDER

LUCAS EMANUEL FERNANDES DA
CRUZ

WENDLEY IKELL FERREIRA MENDES
ROBSON TEIXEIRA REIS BM

NILSON VIEIRA BORGES JUNIOR
JOAO LUCAS FERREIRA DE PINHO

LUIZ FERNANDO RODRIGUES DE
SOUZA

AUGUSTO DE SOUZA SAMUEL
LUIZ GABRIEL DIAS RIBEIRO
UDSON LEANDRO FAGUNDES DIAS
LUIS GUILHERME BRITO

JADSON KALONE DOS ANJOS
OLIVEIRA

MARCO TULIO PARRELA DE MELO
ELDON NEVES

FABIO DA SILVA ALVES
LUCIMAR JESUS TAVARES
JOAQUIM SOUZA DA SILVA
ELINTON ROCHA

ALEXON FREITAS DE BRITO

RICARDO PAULINELLI BATISTA
MACHADO

FREDSON DANILO
PAULO HUMBERTO MENDES

RAFAEL RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
RAMOS

ADEILSON MIRANDA BARBOSA
JOSAFA CASTRO GOMES
GUILHERME ANDRE BIBBO

ALISSON MARIO SOARES DE SOUZA
NILSON SAMUEL BATISTA SANTOS
JOAO PAULO FERREIRA SOUZA
ALEX GABRIEL AMARAL SOUZA
JOSE ALISSON DIAS

IGOR ALVES FERNANDES
VANDERLEY SOARES MIRANDA
MAURO KOJI KOBAYASHI

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.
M5059
M2529

M2529
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3034

M1424
M1424
M3539
M1424
M3539

M4044
M3539

M4549
M4549
M5059
M3034
M3539
M4044

M2529
M6099
M1424

M3034
M6099
M2529
M5059
M1424
M1424
M2529
M5059
M2529
M3034
M5059

CIl.Fx.
2
24

25
25
26
27
19

30
31
28
32
29

25
30

10
11
3
20
31
26

26
5
33

21
6
27
4
34
35
28
5
29
22

Equipe

GAMBAS DO ASFALTO
DE JANAUBA

PACE OF LOVE

www.gb5sports.com.br

Ritmo
00:05:21
00:05:23

00:05:23
00:05:26
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:32

00:05:33
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:36

00:05:36

00:05:37
00:05:37

00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:42
00:05:44
00:05:47

00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:48

00:05:49
00:05:50
00:05:51
00:05:51
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:57
00:05:58
00:06:01

00:06:04

Vel. Tempo

11,22 00:26:44.14
11,16  00:26:53.36
11,13  00:26:57.99
11,03  00:27:12.93
10,94  00:27:25.22
10,90 = 00:27:32.20
10,84  00:27:41.56
10,82  00:27:43.18
10,82 = 00:27:44.48
10,78 @ 00:27:49.76
10,73 = 00:27:58.72
10,71 = 00:28:00.15
10,69 = 00:28:04.61
10,69  00:28:04.73
10,68 @ 00:28:06.81
10,64 00:28:11.78
10,63 = 00:28:13.23
10,54  00:28:28.91
10,47  00:28:39.95
10,37  00:28:56.33
10,35  00:28:59.74
10,34  00:29:00.66
10,34  00:29:01.47
10,32 00:29:05.27
10,27  00:29:12.63
10,26 = 00:29:14.53
10,24 = 00:29:17.53
10,21 = 00:29:23.58
10,18  00:29:29.86
10,14  00:29:35.30
10,10 = 00:29:43.99
10,06 = 00:29:50.71
9,98 00:30:04.35
9,90 00:30:18.24
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CORRIDA NORTE LINE

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

172
173

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

190
191
192
193
194
195
196

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

Numero Nome

8
97

211
42
347
288
364
66
356
407
370
11
69
541
84
108
270
74

118
185
296
453
316
543
363

323
17
107
261
283
479
171
14
215
22

ADRIANO CARDOSO
CLAUDIO SAMUEL SOUSA CAIRES

GUSTAVO PAVAN

ANDENILDO DE JESUS OLIVEIRA
LUCIMAR SALES DIAS

JOSUE DE AMORIM BASTOS JUNIOR
MANOEL RENATO DA SILVA

BENO FERNANDES

LUIZ FELIPE DIAS NOGUEIRA
MAURICIO FREITAS SILVA

MARCO AURELIO OLIVEIRA DIAS
ALAN KARDEC RODRIGUES ALVES
BRENO FREITAS DE SOUZA GOMES
WEVERTON WANDAIKO

CARLOS ANDRE PEREIRA DA SILVA
DANIEL LOPES RODRIGUES

JOAO VICTOR DURAES SINDEAUX

BRUNO RANIERE RODRIGUES
MIRANDA

DELIO PINHEIRO

FRANCISLEY NTL

KAIO NUNES SILVA

PEDRO AUGUSTO ANDRADE BATISTA
LEADRO MIRANDA

WILLIAN OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

MANOEL AFONSO RODRIGUES
FRANCO

LEONARDO OLIVEIRA

ALEX ARAUJO SOARES

DANIEL BATISTA SILVA

JOAO GUSTAVO BORGES FLORES
JOSE GONCALVES LOPES

ROGERIO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
FELIPE SANTOS PRATES

ALENCAR VIEIRA NASCIMENTO
HUGO HENRIQUE MARTINS
ALFREDO TELLES DE OLIVEIRA

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.
M3539
M1424

M3034
M4549
M3539
M1424
M3034
M1424
M2529
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3539
M4044
M2529
M1424
M2529

M4549
M1424
M3034
M1424
M4044
M2529
M2529

M3539
M3539
M3034
M1424
M5059
M4549
M2529
M3034
M2529
M5059

CIl.Fx.
32
36

23
12
33
37
24
38
30
25
26
27
28
34
27
31
39
32

13
40
29
41
28
33
34

35
36
30
42

14
35
31
36

Equipe

CORREDORES
FANTASMAS

www.gb5sports.com.br

Ritmo
00:06:04
00:06:05

00:06:08
00:06:10
00:06:11
00:06:11
00:06:13
00:06:13
00:06:13
00:06:14
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:22
00:06:26
00:06:29
00:06:31
00:06:32

00:06:40

00:06:41
00:06:47
00:06:48
00:06:50
00:06:55
00:06:56

00:07:01

00:07:01
00:07:06
00:07:07
00:07:08
00:07:09
00:07:12
00:07:12
00:07:13
00:07:13
00:07:14

Vel.
9,88
9,86

9,79
9,73
9,71
9,70
9,65
9,65
9,65
9,63
9,58
9,57
9,43
9,33
9,26
9,21
9,19

9,00

8,98
8,84
8,82
8,79
8,67
8,65

8,56

8,55
8,45
8,42
8,41
8,39
8,34
8,33
8,31
8,31
8,30

Tempo
00:30:21.04
00:30:25.49

00:30:39.99
00:30:50.88
00:30:53.60
00:30:56.07
00:31:05.16
00:31:05.63
00:31:06.18
00:31:09.69
00:31:18.90
00:31:21.19
00:31:48.96
00:32:09.53
00:32:24.21
00:32:35.65
00:32:38.45

00:33:21.84

00:33:24.06
00:33:56.14
00:34:00.37
00:34:08.40
00:34:36.05
00:34:41.08

00:35:03.77

00:35:05.41
00:35:31.82
00:35:37.11
00:35:41.73
00:35:45.36
00:35:59.79
00:36:00.14
00:36:06.20
00:36:07.89
00:36:09.58
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CORRIDA NORTE LINE

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

225

Numero Nome

44
530
56
161
237
53
216
155
188
450
284
464
77
58
514
439
16
73
338

ANDRE BATISTA PEREIRA

WAGNER GOMES SANTOS

ARLEN XAVIER FERREIRA

EVERSON DOS SANTOS SILVA
JAILSON OLIVEIRA RAMOS

ANTONIO ELDI DE SA JUNIOR

HUGO MATHEUS PIRES MARQUES
ERASMO DIAS

GABRIEL SOUZA CAMPOS MATOS
PAULO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA BM
JOSE NILTON GONGALVES NETO
REGINALDO CARVALHO ROMEIRO
CALIXTO MARCELINO

ATILHO ADESSON LIMA SILVA

URIEL OLIVEIRA BICACO

PABLO GABRIEL GOMES DOS SANTOS
ALESSANDRO ANTONIO BARBOSA
BRUNO ANTONIO MARQUES SOARES

LUCAS RODRIGUES CELESTINO
SOUZA BM

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.
M3034
M4044
M4549
M3034
M4549
M4549
M3034
M4549
M2529
M4549
M1424
M4044
M2529
M2529
M1424
M1424
M4044
M4044
M3034

Cl.Fx.
32
29
15
33
16
17
34
18
37
19
43
30
38
39
44
45
31
32
35

Equipe

THE BEST

www.gb5sports.com.br

Ritmo
00:07:27
00:07:32
00:07:36
00:07:56
00:08:27
00:08:28
00:08:34
00:08:37
00:08:38
00:08:45
00:08:49
00:09:02
00:09:08
00:09:18
00:09:19
00:09:25
00:13:57
00:14:12
00:16:06

Vel.
8,05
7,96
7,90
7,57
7,10
7,08
7,00
6,97
6,95
6,86
6,81
6,64
6,56
6,45
6,44
6,37
4,30
4,22

3,73

Tempo
00:37:16.92
00:37:41.87
00:37:58.78
00:39:39.66
00:42:16.89
00:42:21.18
00:42:50.95
00:43:04.37
00:43:10.66
00:43:44.43
00:44:05.45
00:45:12.28
00:45:42.08
00:46:30.10
00:46:37.49
00:47:05.40
01:09:45.89
01:11:02.17
01:20:31.63
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